2024-2025 Basketball Practice Schedule

Month/Date

December
2nd
3rd
6th
12th
13th
16th
17th
19th
31st

January
6th
9th
10th
14th
20th
21st
27th
28th
31st

February
4th
6th

JVB

3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-4:30 PM

3:00-4:30 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-4:30 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-4:30 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

JVG - Junior Varsity Girls

VG - Varisty Girls

JVB - Junior Varsity Boys

VB - Varsity Boys
12/7/2024

VB

3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

VG

5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
3:00-4:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-4:30 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

VG

5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM

3:00-4:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
5:00-7:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
3:00-5:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

3:00-5:00 PM

Tvpe

Mandatory
Mandatory
Mandatory
Non-Mandatory
Mandatory

Mandatory
Mandatory
Mandatory

Non-Mandatory

Mandatory
Non-Mandatory
Non-Mandatory

Mandatory
Non-Mandatory

Mandatory
Mandatory
Mandatory

Non-Mandatory

Mandatory

Mandatory



